

**Munish Kumar vs. Himachal Gramin Bank
through its Branch Manager**

Cr. Revision No.695 of 2025

06.01.2026 Present: Mr. Abhinav Purohit, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Hitesh Khajuria, Advocate, for the
respondent.

Service is complete.

For consideration, list on **03.03.2026.**

(Virender Singh)
Judge

January 06, 2026
(subhash)