

Munish Kumar vs. Himachal Gramin Bank

Cr. Revision No.695 of 2025

15.07.2026 Present Mr. Saurabh Ahluwalia, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. K. B. Khajuria, Advocate, for the respondent.

Further two weeks' time, as prayed for, is granted to
learned counsel for the respondent to have instructions in
terms of order dated 02.07.2026.

List on 07.08.2026.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

July 15, 2026
(shankar)